

BID TABULATION

				Yates Construction Co., Inc. 9220 NC 65 Stokesdale, NC 27357	H & H Enterprise of Knightdale 1001 Stanford Green Drive Knightdale, NC 27545	RES Carolinas, Inc. 150 Pine Ridge Road Mount Airy, NC 27030				
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
Part A - Mountain -To-Sea Trail										
1	Mobilization (Max 3% of Bid)	1	LS	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$6,518.00	\$6,518.00	\$7,967.68	\$7,967.68	
2	Grading	1	LS	\$92,500.00	\$92,500.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,742.86	\$38,742.86	
3	15" RCP	80	LF	\$64.57	\$5,165.60	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$71.58	\$5,726.40	
4	18" RCP	16	LF	\$74.68	\$1,194.88	\$125.00	\$2,000.00	\$75.41	\$1,206.56	
5	Geotextile Fabric	1,950	SY	\$2.81	\$5,479.50	\$6.00	\$11,700.00	\$3.64	\$7,098.00	
6	Cobbled Edging w/Edge Restraint	4,800	LF	\$11.74	\$56,352.00	\$11.00	\$52,800.00	\$28.12	\$134,976.00	
7	ABC Stone	400	Ton	\$53.90	\$21,560.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$62.08	\$24,832.00	
8	#78 Stone Chips	190	Ton	\$90.20	\$17,138.00	\$80.00	\$15,200.00	\$80.96	\$15,382.40	
9	Concrete Curb Ramps	6	EA	\$2,475.00	\$14,850.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,947.37	\$11,684.22	
10	Undercut & Disposal of Unsuitable Soils, if Necessary	100	CY	\$68.70	\$6,870.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$20.50	\$2,050.00	
11	10' Straw Wattle (As Directed by Engineer)	5	EA	\$115.50	\$577.50	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$46.57	\$232.85	
12	Excelsior Matting (As Directed by Engineer)	1,200	SF	\$0.75	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.21	\$252.00	
13	Temporary Pipe Inlet Protection	3	EA	\$610.50	\$1,831.50	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$615.76	\$1,847.28	
14	Silt Fence w/Stone Outlets	2,100	LF	\$5.56	\$11,676.00	\$10.00	\$21,000.00	\$3.00	\$6,300.00	
15	Construction Fencing	50	LF	\$4.95	\$247.50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	
16	Seeding & Mulching	1	LS	\$5,280.00	\$5,280.00	\$6,543.00	\$6,543.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	
17	Permanent Pipe Outlet Protection	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	
18	Crosswalk Signage and Striping	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,706.84	\$5,706.84	
Sub-Total Part A					\$254,322.48		\$230,011.00		\$266,205.09	
Part B - Parking Lot										
1	Mobilization (Max 3% of Bid)	1	LS	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,039.00	\$2,039.00	\$1,195.44	\$1,195.44	
2	Grading	1	LS	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$16,508.34	\$16,508.34	
3	18" RCP	60	LF	\$64.33	\$3,859.80	\$85.00	\$5,100.00	\$74.58	\$4,474.80	
4	ABC Stone	180	Ton	\$42.90	\$7,722.00	\$60.00	\$10,800.00	\$64.71	\$11,647.80	
5	Seeding & Mulching	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	
6	6" Concrete Drive	70	SY	\$70.00	\$4,900.00	\$215.00	\$15,050.00	\$61.05	\$4,273.50	
7	Rip Rap and Fabric	400	CF	\$5.28	\$2,112.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$3.37	\$1,348.00	
Sub-Total Part B					\$43,693.80		\$69,989.00		\$39,847.88	
TOTAL BID (Part A & B)					\$298,016.28		\$300,000.00		\$306,052.97	



THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION IS CORRECT AND A TRUE AND ACCURATE COPY OF THE BIDS SUBMITTED. THIS THE 19th DAY OF MAY, 2021.

DAVIS • MARTIN • POWELL & ASSOCIATES

By: Michael Goliber, PE